
Specifications

Freewheels (E-Bike)

2016 © Sun Race Sturmey-Archer Inc.

Model No. MFEZ1 TAW MFEX9 9AU MFE90 9CU MFE61 8CV MFE60 8CU MFE60 8CS

Speeds 10-Speed 9-Speed 9-Speed 8-Speed 8-Speed 8-Speed

Lock Ring Type ● ● ● ● ● ●
Function Fluid Drive Plus™ Fluid Drive Plus™ Fluid Drive Plus™ Fluid Drive Plus™ Fluid Drive Plus™ Fluid Drive Plus™

Number of Teeth 11-36T 11-32T 13-32T 13-34T 13-32T 13-28T

Gear Combination
11-13-15-17-19-
-21-24-28-32-36

11-12-14-16-
18-21-24-28-32

13-14-15-16-
18-21-24-28-32

13-15-17-19-
21-24-28-34

13-15-17-19-
21-24-28-32

13-15-17-19-
21-23-25-28

Spider Material
Aluminum /

 Gold Anodized
Aluminum /

 Gold Anodized
╳

Sprockets On Spider 4 on 2 2 on 1 ╳

Sprocket Finish (C) Chrome Plated (C) Chrome Plated (C) Chrome Plated (C) Chrome+EDB 34T (C) Chrome Plated (C) Chrome Plated 

Sprocket Material Hi-Tensile Steel Hi-Tensile Steel Steel

Light Weight Holes ● ● ●

Spacer Material
Aluminum / 

Gold Anodized
Aluminum / 

Gold Anodized
Engineering Polymers

Chain Compatibility 10 Speed 9 Speed 9 Speed 8 Speed 8 Speed 8 Speed

Average Weight 653g 595g 570g 605g 576g 574g

Engineering Polymers

╳

╳

Steel

●


